Plate
Case Number Brand
Number
Mazda
SNC470U
Technician SA Parts Manager

To_Be_Assigned To_Be_Assigned -

Parts

# Description OE Number Part Type

BONNET
Customized

01

BONNET LOC
02 K

Customized

BONNET HIN
03 GE LH
Customized

BONNET HIN
04 GE RH
Customized

BONNET INSU
05 LATOR
Customized

BONNET INSU
06 LATOR CLIPS
Customized

FRONT BUMP
07 ER
Customized

FRONT BUMP

ER SIDE RETA

INER LH
Customized

08

FRONT BUMP
09 ER CLIPS
Customized

Model
Details

3

Unit Price

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Body
Type
Sedan

Cost

$1040.80

$164.40

$48.80

$48.80

$159.00

$27.00

$867.30

$20.50

$30.00

Insurance company
India International

Insurance Export
CSv
Mark Qty Sum
up/Disc
-20 % 1 $832.64
-20 % 1 $131.52
-20 % 1 $39.04
-20 % 1 $39.04
-20 % 1 $127.20
-20 % 1 $21.60
-20 % 1 $693.84
-20 % 1 $16.40
-20 % 1 $24.00



10

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Description

FRONT GRILL
E TOP PANEL
Customized

FRONT GRILL

E TOP GARNI

SH
Customized

FRONT GRILL

E CHROME M

OULDING LH
Customized

HEADLAMP L
H
Customized

HEADLAMP L

OWER BRACK

ETLH
Customized

LH FRONT FE
NDER
Customized

LH FRT FEND

ER INNER PA

NEL SIDE
Customized

LH FRONT IN

NER PANEL T

OP
Customized

FRONT FEND

ER INNER SHI

ELD
Customized

LH FENDER |

NNER SHIELD

CLIPS
Customized

Unit Price

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Cost

$453.00

$551.70

$298.00

$2076.00

$56.20

$415.90

$359.30

$367.69

$73.20

$30.00

Mark

up/Disc

-20 %

-20 %

-20 %

-20 %

-20 %

-20 %

-20 %

-20 %

-20 %

-20 %

Sum

$362.40

$441.36

$238.40

$1660.80

$44.96

$332.72

$287.44

$294.15

$58.56

$24.00



20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Description

LH FRT FEND

ER TOP GARN

ISH
Customized

LH FRT DOOR
Customized

LH FRT DOOR
TOP HINGE
Customized

LH FRT DOOR

BOTTOM HIN

GE
Customized

LH FRONT DO
OR CHECKER
Customized

LH FRT DOOR

BLACK STICK

ER
Customized

LH FRT DOOR

OUTER MOUL

DING
Customized

LH WING MIR
ROR
Customized

LH WING MIR
ROR COVER
Customized

RH FRT RIM 1
6
Customized

FRT WINDSC
REEN GLASS
Customized

Unit Price

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Cost

$345.20

$1127.50

$51.70

$41.70

$44.20

$75.20

$80.00

$563.80

$75.30

$454.80

$1280.00

Mark

up/Disc

-20 %

-20 %

-20 %

-20 %

-20 %

-20 %

-20 %

-20 %

-20 %

-20 %

-20 %

Sum

$276.16

$902.00

$41.36

$33.36

$35.36

$60.16

$64.00

$451.04

$60.24

$363.84

$1024.00



31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

Description

FRONT WIND
SCREEN GLA
SS MOULDIN
G

Customized

FRT SUPPOR
T PANEL
Customized

FRT SUPPOR

T PANEL TOP

GARNISH
Customized

AIRCON CON
DENSER
Customized

LH FRT WHEE
L HOUSE
Customized

FUSE BOX TO
P
Customized

FUSE BOX BO
TTOM
Customized

LH ROCKER P
ANEL GARNIS
H

Customized

DRIVER STEE
RING AIRBAG
Customized

DRIVER STEE
RING AIRBAG
CLOCK SPRIN
G

Customized

Unit Price

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Cost

$86.00

$1021.00

$138.80

$945.90

$756.30

$54.40

$1123.00

$757.70

$1526.80

$587.70

Mark

up/Disc

-20 %

-20 %

-20 %

-20 %

-20 %

-20 %

-20 %

-20 %

-20 %

-20 %

Sum

$68.80

$816.80

$111.04

$756.72

$605.04

$43.52

$898.40

$606.16

$1221.44

$470.16



41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

Description

DRIVER LEG
AIRBAG
Customized

DRIVER SEAT
BELT
Customized

FRONT PASS
ENGER AIRBA
G

Customized

FRT PASSEN

GER SEAT BE

LT
Customized

AAIRBAG CO
NTROL UNIT
Customized

DASHBOARD
Customized

LH FRT SHOC
K ABSORBER
Customized

LH FRT KUNC
KLE ARM
Customized

FRT KUNCKL
E BEARING
Customized

WIPER GARNI
SH SIDE LH
Customized

BATTERY BAS
E
Customized

OE Number

Part Type

Unit Price

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Cost

$1226.38

$1102.81

$1388.40

$1102.81

$1309.50

$2161.30

$346.90

$375.60

$507.70

$12.90

$345.60

Mark
up/Disc

-20 %

-20 %

-20 %

-20 %

-20 %

-20 %

-20 %

-20 %

-20 %

-20 %

-20 %

Qty

Sum

$981.10

$882.25

$1110.72

$882.25

$1047.60

$1729.04

$277.52

$300.48

$406.16

$10.32

$276.48



52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

Description

LH FRT DOOR

WEATHER ST

RIP
Customized

LH WING MIR

ROR SIGNAL

LAMP
Customized

PETROL UNIT
CONVERTER
RELAY BRAC
KET
Customized

HEADLAMP SI

GNAL BULB S

OCKET LH
Customized

BONNET LOC
K TOP COVER
Customized

LH FRT SHOC
K ABSORBER
TOP MOUNTI
NG
Customized

RH FRT FEND
ER STAY FRT
Customized

FRONT FEND

ER TOP RETAI

NER LH
Customized

WIRE HARNE
SS
Customized

HEADLAMP HI
D UNIT LH
Customized

OE Number

Part Type

Unit Price

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Cost

$96.60

$124.30

$140.10

$28.20

$19.10

$95.00

$66.40

$46.10

$5942.00

$420.30

Mark
up/Disc

-20 %

-20 %

-20 %

-20 %

-20 %

-20 %

-20 %

-20 %

-20 %

-20 %

Qty

Sum

$77.28

$99.44

$112.08

$22.56

$15.28

$76.00

$53.12

$36.88

$4753.60

$336.24



# Description OE Number Part Type Unit Price Cost Mark Qty Sum

up/Disc
Total :$28066.07
Materials
# Description OE Part Type Unit Price Cost Mark Qty Sum
Number up/Disc
01 SEALANT | Customized $0.00 $40.00 0% 10 84000
02 INNER SEAL $0.00 $30.00 0% 1.0 $30.00
Customized
03 ERP BRACKET $0.00 $26.00 0% 1.0 $26.00
Customized
04 PHV DECAL $0.00 $25.00 0% 1.0 $25.00
Customized
05 LEFT FRT TYRE $0.00 $216.00 0% 1.0 $216.00
Customized
Total :$337.00
Labors
Replace / RnR
# Description Labor Code Type Labor Hour Unit Price Mark Sum
up/Disc
RNR FRONT
01 WINDSCREE RnR 0.00 $120.00 0 % $120.00
N
Customized
WHEEL ALIG
02 NMENT RnR 0.00 $80.00 0 % $80.00
Customized
03 RNR AIRBAG RnR 0.00 $200.00 0% $200.00

Customized



# Description Labor Code Type Labor Hour Unit Price Mark Sum
up/Disc

RESET AND P

ROGRAME Al
04 RBAG SYSTE RnR 0.00 $250.00 0% $250.00

M
Customized

RNR DASHBO
05 ARD RnR 0.00 $250.00 0% $250.00

Customized

DISCHARGE

06 AND CHARGE RnR 0.00 $100.00 0% $100.00
AIRCON GAS

Customized

TRANSFER B

07 OTHDOORM RnR 0.00 $80.00 0% $80.00
ECHNISM

Customized

CHECK WIRI
08 NG RnR 0.00 $20.00 0% $20.00

Customized

REPLACE/RE
PAIR ACCIDE
NT AFFECTE
D ITEMS ON
BODY WORK
Customized

09 RnR 0.00 $1680.00 0% $1680.00

Total :$2780.00

Paint

# Description Labor Code degree Labor Hour Unit Price Mark Sum
up/Disc

PAINT ON AC

CIDENT AFFE

CTED AREA
Customized

01 Full spray 0.00 $1750.00 0% $1750.00

Total :$1750.00

Remarks 2 remarks



2022-09-23 14:19 Assessor Supervisor-Insurlogic 1 6584981566

Final review base on information provide by LKK: Concluded the cost of repair at $32,933.07 with 14 days for repa
>

2022-02-15 22:20 Assessor Supervisor-Chee_Wee_Tay 6584981566

Claims Handler - Gabriel



