Plate Number SNC470U

Case Number

Brand Mazda Model Details 3 Body Type Sedan Insurance company India International Insurance

Export CSV

Technician

To_Be_Assigned

SA

To_Be_Assigned

Parts Manager

Parts

arts								
#	Description	OE Number	Part Type	Unit Price	Cost	Mark up/Disc	Qty	Sum
01	BONNET Customized			\$0.00	\$1040.80	-20 %	1	\$832.64
02	BONNET LOC K Customized			\$0.00	\$164.40	-20 %	1	\$131.52
03	BONNET HIN GE LH Customized			\$0.00	\$48.80	-20 %	1	\$39.04
04	BONNET HIN GE RH Customized			\$0.00	\$48.80	-20 %	1	\$39.04
05	BONNET INSU LATOR Customized			\$0.00	\$159.00	-20 %	1	\$127.20
06	BONNET INSU LATOR CLIPS Customized			\$0.00	\$27.00	-20 %	1	\$21.60
07	FRONT BUMP ER Customized			\$0.00	\$867.30	-20 %	1	\$693.84
08	FRONT BUMP ER SIDE RETA INER LH Customized			\$0.00	\$20.50	-20 %	1	\$16.40
09	FRONT BUMP ER CLIPS Customized			\$0.00	\$30.00	-20 %	1	\$24.00

#	Description	OE Number	Part Type	Unit Price	Cost	Mark up/Disc	Qty	Sum
10	FRONT GRILL E TOP PANEL Customized			\$0.00	\$453.00	-20 %	1	\$362.40
11	FRONT GRILL E TOP GARNI SH Customized			\$0.00	\$551.70	-20 %	1	\$441.36
12	FRONT GRILL E CHROME M OULDING LH Customized			\$0.00	\$298.00	-20 %	1	\$238.40
13	HEADLAMP L H Customized			\$0.00	\$2076.00	-20 %	1	\$1660.80
14	HEADLAMP L OWER BRACK ET LH Customized			\$0.00	\$56.20	-20 %	1	\$44.96
15	LH FRONT FE NDER Customized			\$0.00	\$415.90	-20 %	1	\$332.72
16	LH FRT FEND ER INNER PA NEL SIDE Customized			\$0.00	\$359.30	-20 %	1	\$287.44
17	LH FRONT IN NER PANEL T OP Customized			\$0.00	\$367.69	-20 %	1	\$294.15
18	FRONT FEND ER INNER SHI ELD Customized			\$0.00	\$73.20	-20 %	1	\$58.56
19	LH FENDER I NNER SHIELD CLIPS Customized			\$0.00	\$30.00	-20 %	1	\$24.00

#	Description	OE Number	Part Type	Unit Price	Cost	Mark up/Disc	Qty	Sum
20	LH FRT FEND ER TOP GARN ISH Customized			\$0.00	\$345.20	-20 %	1	\$276.16
21	LH FRT DOOR Customized			\$0.00	\$1127.50	-20 %	1	\$902.00
22	LH FRT DOOR TOP HINGE Customized			\$0.00	\$51.70	-20 %	1	\$41.36
23	LH FRT DOOR BOTTOM HIN GE Customized			\$0.00	\$41.70	-20 %	1	\$33.36
24	LH FRONT DO OR CHECKER Customized			\$0.00	\$44.20	-20 %	1	\$35.36
25	LH FRT DOOR BLACK STICK ER Customized			\$0.00	\$75.20	-20 %	1	\$60.16
26	LH FRT DOOR OUTER MOUL DING Customized			\$0.00	\$80.00	-20 %	1	\$64.00
27	LH WING MIR ROR Customized			\$0.00	\$563.80	-20 %	1	\$451.04
28	LH WING MIR ROR COVER Customized			\$0.00	\$75.30	-20 %	1	\$60.24
29	RH FRT RIM 1 6 Customized			\$0.00	\$454.80	-20 %	1	\$363.84
30	FRT WINDSC REEN GLASS Customized			\$0.00	\$1280.00	-20 %	1	\$1024.00

#	Description	OE Number	Part Type	Unit Price	Cost	Mark up/Disc	Qty	Sum
31	FRONT WIND SCREEN GLA SS MOULDIN G			\$0.00	\$86.00	-20 %	1	\$68.80
32	FRT SUPPOR T PANEL Customized			\$0.00	\$1021.00	-20 %	1	\$816.80
33	FRT SUPPOR T PANEL TOP GARNISH Customized			\$0.00	\$138.80	-20 %	1	\$111.04
34	AIRCON CON DENSER Customized			\$0.00	\$945.90	-20 %	1	\$756.72
35	LH FRT WHEE L HOUSE Customized			\$0.00	\$756.30	-20 %	1	\$605.04
36	FUSE BOX TO P Customized			\$0.00	\$54.40	-20 %	1	\$43.52
37	FUSE BOX BO TTOM Customized			\$0.00	\$1123.00	-20 %	1	\$898.40
38	LH ROCKER P ANEL GARNIS H Customized			\$0.00	\$757.70	-20 %	1	\$606.16
39	DRIVER STEE RING AIRBAG Customized			\$0.00	\$1526.80	-20 %	1	\$1221.44
40	DRIVER STEE RING AIRBAG CLOCK SPRIN G Customized			\$0.00	\$587.70	-20 %	1	\$470.16

#	Description	OE Number	Part Type	Unit Price	Cost	Mark up/Disc	Qty	Sum
41	DRIVER LEG AIRBAG Customized			\$0.00	\$1226.38	-20 %	1	\$981.10
42	DRIVER SEAT BELT Customized			\$0.00	\$1102.81	-20 %	1	\$882.25
43	FRONT PASS ENGER AIRBA G Customized			\$0.00	\$1388.40	-20 %	1	\$1110.72
44	FRT PASSEN GER SEAT BE LT Customized			\$0.00	\$1102.81	-20 %	1	\$882.25
45	AAIRBAG CO NTROL UNIT Customized			\$0.00	\$1309.50	-20 %	1	\$1047.60
46	DASHBOARD Customized			\$0.00	\$2161.30	-20 %	1	\$1729.04
47	LH FRT SHOC K ABSORBER Customized			\$0.00	\$346.90	-20 %	1	\$277.52
48	LH FRT KUNC KLE ARM Customized			\$0.00	\$375.60	-20 %	1	\$300.48
49	FRT KUNCKL E BEARING Customized			\$0.00	\$507.70	-20 %	1	\$406.16
50	WIPER GARNI SH SIDE LH Customized			\$0.00	\$12.90	-20 %	1	\$10.32
51	BATTERY BAS E Customized			\$0.00	\$345.60	-20 %	1	\$276.48

#	Description	OE Number	Part Type	Unit Price	Cost	Mark up/Disc	Qty	Sum
52	LH FRT DOOR WEATHER ST RIP Customized			\$0.00	\$96.60	-20 %	1	\$77.28
53	LH WING MIR ROR SIGNAL LAMP Customized			\$0.00	\$124.30	-20 %	1	\$99.44
54	PETROL UNIT CONVERTER RELAY BRAC KET			\$0.00	\$140.10	-20 %	1	\$112.08
55	HEADLAMP SI GNAL BULB S OCKET LH Customized			\$0.00	\$28.20	-20 %	1	\$22.56
56	BONNET LOC K TOP COVER Customized			\$0.00	\$19.10	-20 %	1	\$15.28
57	LH FRT SHOC K ABSORBER TOP MOUNTI NG Customized			\$0.00	\$95.00	-20 %	1	\$76.00
58	RH FRT FEND ER STAY FRT Customized			\$0.00	\$66.40	-20 %	1	\$53.12
59	FRONT FEND ER TOP RETAI NER LH Customized			\$0.00	\$46.10	-20 %	1	\$36.88
60	WIRE HARNE SS Customized			\$0.00	\$5942.00	-20 %	1	\$4753.60
61	HEADLAMP HI D UNIT LH Customized			\$0.00	\$420.30	-20 %	1	\$336.24

#	Description	OE Number	Part Type	Unit Price	Cost	Mark up/Disc	Qty	Sum
							Tota	al :\$28066.07

Materials

#	Description	OE Number	Part Type	Unit Price	Cost	Mark up/Disc	Qty	Sum
01	SEALANT Customized			\$0.00	\$40.00	0 %	1.0	\$40.00
02	INNER SEAL Customized			\$0.00	\$30.00	0 %	1.0	\$30.00
03	ERP BRACKET Customized			\$0.00	\$26.00	0 %	1.0	\$26.00
04	PHV DECAL Customized			\$0.00	\$25.00	0 %	1.0	\$25.00
05	Customized			\$0.00	\$216.00	0 %	1.0	\$216.00
							To	otal :\$337.00

Labors

Replace / RnR

#	Description	Labor Code	Туре	Labor Hour	Unit Price	Mark up/Disc	Sum
01	RNR FRONT WINDSCREE N Customized		RnR	0.00	\$120.00	0 %	\$120.00
02	WHEEL ALIG NMENT Customized		RnR	0.00	\$80.00	0 %	\$80.00
03	RNR AIRBAG Customized		RnR	0.00	\$200.00	0 %	\$200.00

#	Description	Labor Code	Туре	Labor Hour	Unit Price	Mark up/Disc	Sum
04	RESET AND P ROGRAME AI RBAG SYSTE M Customized		RnR	0.00	\$250.00	0 %	\$250.00
05	RNR DASHBO ARD Customized		RnR	0.00	\$250.00	0 %	\$250.00
06	DISCHARGE AND CHARGE AIRCON GAS Customized		RnR	0.00	\$100.00	0 %	\$100.00
07	TRANSFER B OTH DOOR M ECHNISM Customized		RnR	0.00	\$80.00	0 %	\$80.00
08	CHECK WIRI NG Customized		RnR	0.00	\$20.00	0 %	\$20.00
09	REPLACE/RE PAIR ACCIDE NT AFFECTE D ITEMS ON BODY WORK Customized		RnR	0.00	\$1680.00	0 %	\$1680.00
						То	tal :\$2780.00

Paint

#	Description	Labor Code	degree	Labor Hour	Unit Price	Mark up/Disc	Sum
01	PAINT ON AC CIDENT AFFE CTED AREA Customized		Full spray	0.00	\$1750.00	0 %	\$1750.00
						To	otal :\$1750.00

2022-09-23 14:19 Assessor Supervisor-Insurlogic 1 6584981566

Final review base on information provide by LKK: Concluded the cost of repair at \$32,933.07 with 14 days for repa

2022-02-15 22:20 Assessor Supervisor-Chee_Wee_Tay 6584981566

Claims Handler - Gabriel